
Prod Qtr. Mine ID Subunit Quarterly Hrs. Coal Prod. Avg. Empl Cnt.*

20234

20234

20234

20234

20233

20233

20233

20233

20232

20232

20232

20232

20231

20231

20231

20231

Total

5000030

5000030

5000030

Total

5000030

5000030

5000030

Total

5000030

5000030

5000030

Total

5000030

5000030

5000030

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

42,796 230,805 84

1,259 0 3

8,773 0 17

52,828 230,805 104

43,452 256,126 86

840 0 3

8,730 0 18

53,022 256,126 107

38,690 237,624 83

963 0 3

7,542 0 18

47,195 237,624 104

44,857 284,439 81

1,411 0 3

8,864 0 18

55,132 284,439 102

208,177 1,008,994 417

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Surface
: Coal (Bituminous): 5000030 Mined Material

: Active
: Usibelli

Address of Record : N/A Healy AK 99743

: Denali, Alaska

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Usibelli Coal Mine IncOperator

Mine Information


